
Bidders List
Asheboro High School Phase III Renovation
Asheboro City Schools/ Asheboro Board of Education

19-Feb-21

GC H.G. Reynolds Co., Inc. P.O. Box 209, Henderson, NC 
27536

Leslie Walthall, Dan 
Coffey

lwalthall@hgreynolds.net 252-492-3071 
Ext. 7

2/10

GC JM Thompson Company 1002 E. Chatham St. Cary, NC 
27511

Michael Pritt mpritt@jmthompson.com 919-851-1611 2/12

GC Monteith Construction Corp. 208 Princess Street Wilmington, 
NC

Brian Stamp, Dean 
Denning

bstamp@monteithco.com 
ddenning@monteithco.com

910-791-8101 2/12

GC Barnhill Contracting Company 706 Main Ave NW Hickory, NC 
28601

Eric Pond epond@barnhillcontracting.com 828-838-2064 2/12

GC Resolute Building Company 211 Cloister Ct Chapel Hill, NC 
27514

Ryan Plankenhorn estimating@resoluteinc.com; rplankenhorn@resoluteinc.com 919-933-1000 2/12

GC ELFORD 307 West Tremont, Charlotte, 
NC 28203 

Ben Stickney bstickney@elford.com 614-230-4812 2/16

GC Resolute Building Company Webb LaRoque wlaroque@resoluteinc.com 252 286-9032 2/16

GC New Atlantic Contracting Inc. 2635 Reynolda Road Winstom-
Salem, NC 27106

Jay Morgan jmorgan@new-atlantic.net 336-759-7440 2/16

GC S&S Building and Development, LLC 2501 Greengate Drive 
Greensboro NC 27406

Ron Kiser rkiser@sandsbuilding.com 336-808-1328 2/19

GC Progressive Contracting Co., Inc. 115 Chatham Street, Suite 301 
Sanford, NC 27330

Brian Hobbs bhobbs@progressivecci.com 919-718-5454 2/22

GC Smith & Allen General Contractors PO Box 3530 Asheboro, NC 
27204

Doug Allen doug@smithandallen.com 336-653-8381 2/22

GC I.L Long Construction Co., Inc. P.O. Box 4186 Winston-Salem, 
NC 27115

Rachel Collins, Chris 
Seaford

rcollins@illong.com 336-661-1887 2/22

GC CIC CONSTRUCTION GROUP USA, 
LLC

5540 CENTERVIEW DR SUITE 
400 RALEIGH, NC 27606

KENNETH FLORES 
and NASIR CHHOTANI

kflores@cic-pr.com   nchhotani@cic-pr.com 336-516-3097 2/22

GC PC Construction Aaron Black ablack@pcconstruction.com (803)378-2641 2/18

Sub AAR of North Carolina, Inc. (Roofing 
and Sheet Metal)

655 Peddycord Road, 
Kernersville NC 27284

Pennie Brown, Brittany 
Roberts

pc@aarnc.com 336-727-4534 2/9

Sub SPC Mechanical Corporation 
(Plumbing & Mechanical Contractor)

3936 Westpoint Blvd, Winston-
Salem, NC 27103

Mark Coleman mark.coleman@spcmechanical.com 336-785-9500 
Ext. 8168

2/9

Sub EMR Service Inc (Demo-Asbestos) 131 W. Parris Ave Ste. 5, High 
Point, NC 27262

Tamara Casuso emrservices19@gmail.com 336-880-6856 
Ext. 258

2/11

Sub TRI Solutions Inc (Flooring) 712 Summit Avenue, Kinston, 
NC 27501

Jessica Flewwellin jessicaf@tilerestorationinc.com 252-916-2759 2/11

Sub Thyssen Krupp 22C Oak Branch Drive
Greensboro, NC

Alex Denning alexander.denning@tkelevator.com 919-746-5088 2/16

Sub Palmetto Shelving Systems 947 South Stadium Rd, Bay #4 
Columbia, SC 29210

Tessa Keller tkeller@palmettoshelving.com 803-781-9955 2/19

Sub National Coatings Wakana Bracey w.bracey@nationalcoatingsinc.com 919-669-5456 2/24

Sub Trifecta Services Company Larry Crickmore lcrickmore@trifectainc.com 919-524-5216 2/24

Sub Edwards Electronic Systems Mike Rich mikerich@edwardselectronicsystems.com 336-207-9880 2/24

Sub Rescom Paint Co. Stephen Jayson stephen.jayson@rescompaint.com 336-618-6151 2/24

Sub Carolina Demo & Abatement Lenny Penatello lp@carolinademo-nc.com 704-267-7260 2/24

Sub Dari Eric Payne epayne@daricorp.com 336-908-6042 2/24
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Sub Bandit Lites, Inc. Andrew Fisher afisher@banditlites.com 980-994-6405 2/24

Sub Barbizon Lighting Jeff Montgomerie jmontgomerie@barbizon.com 704-953-9495 2/24

Sub Learning Environments Derek Lopez dlopez@lecarolina.com 336-964-1161 2/24

Sub Mechworks Mechanical Ray Coley rcoley@mechworksinc.com 336-402-5909 2/24

Sub Resolute Elevator Kimberly Fox kfox@resoluteelevator.com 919-903-0189 2/24

Sub Yes RECG Darmel Lee dlee@yesrecg.com 704-277-3948 2/24

Sub Sunesis Environmental Chris Hertzel chertzel@sunesisenv.com 513-335-9095 2/24

Plan Room Construct Connect 30 Technology Parkway South, 
Suite 100, Norcross, Georgia 
30092

Amy Ejercito amy.ejercito@constructconnect.com (323)602-5079 
Ext. 75345

2/17

Plan Room The Blue Book 800 E. Main Street, Jefferson 
Valley, NY, 10535

Erin McVeigh emcveigh@mail.thebluebook.com (800)431-2584 2/17

Plan Room Dodge Data & Analytics 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150, 
Arlington, TX, 76018

dodge.docs@construction.com (413)930-4460 2/17

Plan Room Construction Journal Peggy Munch M.Munch@ConstructionJournal.com (772)781-2144 2/17


